

RSA No. 344 of 2016

12.05.2017 Present: Ms. Neelam Kapilas, Advocate, vice Mr. J.R. Poswal,
Advocate, for the appellants.

Certified copy of trial Court judgment be filed within
four weeks, failing which the appeal shall be deemed to be
dismissed for want of prosecution.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

May 12, 2017
sanjeev