

Jagat Pal vs. Thakur

RSA No. 344 of 2016

11.08.2023

Present: Mr. J.R. Poswal, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. T.S. Chauhan, Advocate for respondents
No. 1, 2, 4, 5 and for the proposed LRs of
respondent No.3.

CMP(M) Nos. 348 & 349 of 2023

Time sought to file rejoinder. Let the needful
be done within a period of three weeks from today.

List on 1st September, 2023.

August 11, 2023
(naveen)

(Virender Singh)
Judge