

Jagat Pal & Anr. Vs. Thakru & Ors.

RSA No.344 of 2016

05.04.2024 Present: Mr. J.R. Poswal, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for respondents No.1, 2, 4 & 5 and for proposed LRs of respondent No.3.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list on **10.05.2024**.

April 05, 2024
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge