

RSA-344 of 2016

30.04.2026 Present: Mr. J.R. Poswal, Advocate for the appellants.

Steps for service of respondent No. 4(a) are awaited. However, learned counsel appearing for the appellant submits that the same have been taken today. Let notice to said respondent be issued for 16.06.2026, on the steps so taken.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

30.04.2026

(Vriti)